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TOLERANCE:
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CABLE TIE

CN1

WITH "P/N 4206874-52" TAG

CN2
CABLE LENGTH = 330mm +/- 10mm
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TIN PLATED

330mm 
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CONNECTOR:
HIROSE, DF11-32DS-2C
DF11 CRIMP TERMINAL

UL1571 AWG28, RED
WIRE:

ENAB

G4

B3
B5

G2

B1

UPDN
VCC2

GND4

DF11-32DS-2C
HIROSE

UL1571 AWG28, BLACK

CONNECTION:
ONE TO ONE

LABELING:
A P/N LABEL SURROUNDED AT THE MIDDLE OF PIN 1

X 31 PCS

DF11-32DS-2C
HIROSE

USAGE: PANEL CABLE FOR SHARP 15" AND 18" PANEL

NAME: DF11-32WAY, 330mm

CABLE P/N: 4206874-52


